HDFC Bank Ltd., Retail Portfolio Management, A Wing, Trident, Race Course, jVadbdara, Gujarat - 390 007.
Regd. Office: HDFC Bank Ltd., HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Mang, Lower Pa^rel (West), Mumbai - 400 013

www.hdfcbank.com CIN.: L65920MH1994PLC060618 •;

10.Minimum Bid incremental Amount for the Properties/Secured Assets mentioned would be Rs. 25,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) for Sr. No. 1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 8, 9,12,13 & 17) for other it would be Rs.
10,000/-(Ten Thousand only) for Sr. No. 4,6,10,11,14,15,16^:V  ;   (•-.:•;

.'!':•

11.The offer amount (to be mentioned in e-auction Bid document) shall be above Reserve Price and bidders